D120
120kA/Φ, 60kA/Mode Surge Protector
General Product Specifications
DITEK’s D120 industrial surge protectors are
designed to provide robust electrical system
protection in the most demanding
environments. The D120 incorporates noise
filtration and individually fused components

-RD: NEMA 3R/12 Enclosure with Disconnect
-RM: Remote Monitor
Ordering Example:
D120-120/2083Y-RM: D120 for three phase Wye,
4W+G, 120/208V system with remote monitor
Industrial Surge Protection
UL 1449, 2nd Edition S.V.R.D120- Voltage Configuration MCOV
L-N L-G N-G L-L
500V
500V
600V/
900V
1200V
1200V
1500V
N/A
N/A
N/A
800V500V
500V
500V
1200V
1200V
1500V
N/A
N/A
800V
900V
1800V
1800V
2500V
700V
1800V
N/A 2500V
500V
500V
500V/
800V
900V
900V
1200V
N/A
N/A
N/A
150V
150V
150V/320V
320V
320V
420V
300V
640V
780V
120/2401 120/240VAC Split Φ
120/2083Y 120/208VAC Three Φ Wye
120/240HL 120/240VAC Three Φ Hi Leg ∆
220/3803Y 220/380VAC Three Φ Wye
277/4803Y 277/480VAC Three Φ Wye
347/6003Y 347/600VAC Three Φ Wye
2403D 240VAC Three Φ Delta
4803D 480VAC Three Φ Delta
6003D 600VAC Three Φ Delta
Document: SPS-100017-001 Rev 1 6-07
©2007 DITEK Corp.
Specification Subject to Change
1-800-753-2345 Direct 1-727-812-5000
Technical Support: 1-888-472-6100
One DITEK Center
1720 Starkey Road
Largo, FL 33771